
WINTER	2016-17	LABC	CONCESSIONS	SUPPORT	OPPORTUNITIES

Rev	A	(12/2/16)

DATE TEAM OPPONENT GAME	TIME
13-Dec Tuesday Girls NFA 7pm

20-Dec Tuesday Boys LaSalle	Academy	(RI) 7pm

23-Dec Friday Girls East	Lyme 7pm

3-Jan Tuesday Boys Waterford 7pm

6-Jan Friday Boys New	London 7pm

13-Jan Friday Girls Bacon 7pm

16-Jan Monday Girls Hamden 7pm

17-Jan Tuesday Girls Fitch 7pm

20-Jan Friday Boys Stonington 7pm

24-Jan Tuesday Boys NFA 7pm

27-Jan Monday Girls New	London 7pm

31-Jan Tuesday Boys East	Lyme 7pm

2-Feb Thursday	 Girls Plainfield 7pm

3-Feb Friday Boys Valley	Regional 7pm

7-Feb Tuesday Boys Fitch 7pm

10-Feb Friday Girls Montville 7pm

14-Feb Tuesday Girls Woodstock 7pm

15-Feb Wednesday Boys Hillhouse 7pm

20-Feb Monday Boys St.	Bernard 7pm


